
 
 

GPS HEAD OF THE RIVER – 18 March 2006 – OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Hinze Dam 

 
        Race   MARGIN 

(sec) 
   

Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Time 1 to 2 2 to 3 3 to 4 4 to 5 5 to 6 6 to 7 
 
U15 8th Quad 

 
ACGS 

 
GT 

 
GT 

 
TSS 

    
5m29s 

 
2.5 

 
27.2 

 
9.6 

   

 
U15 7th Quad 

 
GT 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
BGS 

 
TSS 

   
5m30s 

 
2.1 

 
18.2 

 
1.7 

 
13.7 

  

 
U16 4th/5th VIII 

 
GT 4TH  

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
GT 5TH  

 
ACGS 

   
6m35s 

 
6.8 

 
0.5 

 
11.7 

 
11.1 

  

 
Open 4th VIII 

 
ACGS 

 
TSS 

 
GT 

     
6m50s 

 
11.8 

 
4.1 

    

 
 

              

 
U15 6th Quad 

 
BBC 

 
ACGS 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

 
TSS 

   
5m22s 

 
9.1 

 
5.5 

 
5.6 

 
11.7 

  

 
U15 5th Quad 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

 
TSS 

   
5m18s 

 
9.5 

 
2.7 

 
3.8 

 
27.9 

  

 
U15 4th Quad 

 
BGS 

 
ACGS 

 
GT 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
NC 

  
5m15s 

 
2.4 

 
1.1 

 
4.1 

 
11.5 

 
36.00 

 

 
U15 3rd Quad 

 
BBC 

 
ACGS 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

 
TSS 

 
BSHS 

  
5m15s 

 
0.2 

 
3.1 

 
1.9 

 
10.8 

 
16.18 

 

 
U15 2nd Quad 

 
GT 

 
BGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
ACGS 

 
BSHS 

 
NC 

 
5m11s 

 
2.8 

 
2.7 

 
1.7 

 
4.3 

 
5.9 

 
36.3 

 
U15 1st Quad 
 

 
GT 

 
BGS 

 
TSS 

 
ACGS 

 
BSHS 

 
BBC 

 
NC 

 
4m57s 

 
6.9 

 
1.8 

 
0.2 

 
4.6 

 
2.7 

 
2.1 

 
 

              

 
 



 
 

GPS HEAD OF THE RIVER – 18 March 2006 – OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Hinze Dam 

 
        Race   MARGIN 

(sec) 
   

Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Time 1 to 2 2 to 3 3 to 4 4 to 5 5 to 6 6 to 7 
 
U16 3rd VIII 

 
ACGS 

 
GT 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
BGS 

 
NC 

  
6m21s 

 
5.4 

 
5.2 

 
16.2 

 
21.1 

 
26.3 

 

 
U16 2nd VIII 

 
GT 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
BGS 

 
BSHS 

 
NC 

 
6m16s 

 
4.2 

 
4.6 

 
8.4 

 
2.4 

 
18.7 

 
11.5 

 
U16 1st VIII 

 
GT 

 
ACGS 

 
TSS 

 
BGS 

 
BSHS 

 
BBC 

 
NC 

 
6m02s 

 
0.9 

 
7.0 

 
4.2 

 
3.4 

 
4.4 

 
7.2 

               
 
Open 3rd VIII 
 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

    
6m23s 

 
7.8 

 
3.0 

 
1.1 

   

 
Open 2nd VIII 
 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
NC 

 
GT 

 
BGS 

 
BSHS 

 
TSS 

 
5m36s 

 
4.0 

 
0.6 

 
9.0 

 
2.3 

] 
3.0 

 
1.4 

 
Open 1st VIII 
 

 
TSS 

 
ACGS 

 
NC 

 
BGS 

 
BSHS 

 
GT 

 
BBC 

 
5m53s 

 
0.5 

 
3.5 

 
0.7 

 
5.7 

 
4.1 

 
9.9 

 
 
 

Old Boys Cup  - Final Points 
 

1. ACGS - 110 
2. GT -  91 
3. BBC -  81 
4. BGS - 78 
5. TSS - 63 
6. NC -  32 
7. BSHS - 27  
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        Race   MARGIN 
(sec) 

   

Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Time 1 to 2 2 to 3 3 to 4 4 to 5 5 to 6 6 to 7 
 
Jnr 12th Quad + 

 
BBC 

 
BGS13 

 
BGS12 

 
TSS 

    
4m10s 

 
7.3 

 
4.1 

 
0.02 

   

 
Jnr 11th Quad 

 
BGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

     
3m56s 

 
14.9 

 
37.4 

    

 
Jnr 10th Quad 

 
BGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
GT 

    
3m53s 

 
1.1 

 
22.4 

 
9.3 

 
 

  

 
Jnr 9th Quad 

 
BBC 

 
GT 

 
ACGS 

 
BGS 

    
3m47s 

 
9.8 

 
4.3 

 
2.2 

   

 
Jnr 8th Quad 

 
BBC 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

 
TSS 

 
ACGS 

   
NTR 

 
2.8 

 
5.4 

 
19.5 

 
8.3 

  

 
Jnr 7th Quad 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
BSHS 

 
NC 

 
3m49s 

 
5.5 

 
3.1 

 
6.8 

 
15.4 

 
28.5 

 
NTR 

 
Jnr 6th Quad 

 
BGS 

 
GT 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
ACGS 

 
BSHS 

 
NC 

 
3m39s 

 
1.4 

 
6.9 

 
22.6 

 
7.1 

 
10.2 

 
22.0 

 
Jnr 5th Quad 

 
GT 

 
TSS 

 
BGS 

 
BBC 

 
ACGS 

 
BSHS 

 
NC 

 
3m28s 

 
0.7 

 
1.8 

 
4.0 

 
12.1 

 
25.0 

 
35.0 

 
Jnr 4th Quad 

 
BBC 

 
GT 

 
BGS 

 
TSS 

 
ACGS 

 
BSHS 

 
NC 

 
3m48s 

 
1.4 

 
6.9 

 
22.6 

 
7.1 

 
10.2 

 
22.0 

 
Jnr 3rd Quad 

 
GT 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
BGS 

 
NC 

 
BSHS 

 
3m33 

 
1.8 

 
4.2 

 
10.4 

 
3.0 

 
8.2 

 
14.9 

 
Jnr 2nd Quad 

 
ACGS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
GT 

 
BGS 

 
NC 

 
BSHS 

 
3m33s 

 
0.7 

 
5.6 

 
1.6 

 
0.7 

 
14.5 

 
7.9 

 
Jnr 1st Quad 

 
BGS 

 
BSHS 

 
BBC 

 
TSS 

 
NC 

 
ACGS 

 
GT 

 
 

 
2.5 

 
2.0 

 
0.2 

 
8.1 

 
0.5 

 
15.1 

 
Note: NTR – No Time Recorded 
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