

## GPS HEAD OF THE RIVER – 18 March 2006 – OFFICIAL RESULTS Hinze Dam

								Race	MARGIN (sec)							
Event	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	Time	1 to 2	2 to 3	3 to 4	4 to 5	5 to 6	6 to 7		
U15 8th Quad	ACGS	GT	GT	TSS				5m29s	2.5	27.2	9.6					
U15 7 <sup>th</sup> Quad	GT	ACGS	BBC	BGS	TSS			5m30s	2.1	18.2	1.7	13.7				
U16 4th/5th VIII	GT 4 <sup>TH</sup>	ACGS	BBC	GT 5 <sup>™</sup>	ACGS			6m35s	6.8	0.5	11.7	11.1				
Open 4 <sup>th</sup> VIII	ACGS	TSS	GT					6m50s	11.8	4.1						
U15 6th Quad	BBC	ACGS	BGS	GT	TSS			5m22s	9.1	5.5	5.6	11.7				
U15 5 <sup>th</sup> Quad	ACGS	BBC	BGS	GT	TSS			5m18s	9.5	2.7	3.8	27.9				
U15 4 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BGS	ACGS	GT	BBC	TSS	NC		5m15s	2.4	1.1	4.1	11.5	36.00			
U15 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quad	BBC	ACGS	BGS	GT	TSS	BSHS		5m15s	0.2	3.1	1.9	10.8	16.18			
U15 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quad	GT	BGS	BBC	TSS	ACGS	BSHS	NC	5m11s	2.8	2.7	1.7	4.3	5.9	36.3		
U15 1st Quad	GT	BGS	TSS	ACGS	BSHS	BBC	NC	4m57s	6.9	1.8	0.2	4.6	2.7	2.1		



## GPS HEAD OF THE RIVER – 18 March 2006 – OFFICIAL RESULTS Hinze Dam

								Race			MARGIN (sec)			
Event	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	Time	1 to 2	2 to 3	3 to 4	4 to 5	5 to 6	6 to 7
U16 3 <sup>rd</sup> VIII	ACGS	GT	BBC	TSS	BGS	NC		6m21s	5.4	5.2	16.2	21.1	26.3	
U16 2 <sup>nd</sup> VIII	GT	ACGS	BBC	TSS	BGS	BSHS	NC	6m16s	4.2	4.6	8.4	2.4	18.7	11.5
U16 1st VIII	GT	ACGS	TSS	BGS	BSHS	BBC	NC	6m02s	0.9	7.0	4.2	3.4	4.4	7.2
Open 3 <sup>rd</sup> VIII	ACGS	BBC	BGS	GT				6m23s	7.8	3.0	1.1			
Open 2 <sup>nd</sup> VIII	ACGS	BBC	NC	GT	BGS	BSHS	TSS	5m36s	4.0	0.6	9.0	2.3	] 3.0	1.4
Open 1 <sup>st</sup> VIII	TSS	ACGS	NC	BGS	BSHS	GT	BBC	5m53s	0.5	3.5	0.7	5.7	4.1	9.9

## Old Boys Cup - Final Points

1.	ACGS -	110
----	--------	-----

<sup>2.</sup> GT - 91

<sup>3.</sup> BBC - 81

<sup>4.</sup> BGS - 78



## GPS HEAD OF THE RIVER – 18 March 2006 – OFFICIAL RESULTS Hinze Dam

								Race	MARGIN (sec)					
Event	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	Time	1 to 2	2 to 3	3 to 4	4 to 5	5 to 6	6 to 7
Jnr 12 <sup>th</sup> Quad +	BBC	BGS13	BGS12	TSS				4m10s	7.3	4.1	0.02			
Jnr 11 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BGS	BBC	TSS					3m56s	14.9	37.4				
Jnr 10 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BGS	BBC	TSS	GT				3m53s	1.1	22.4	9.3			
Jnr 9 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BBC	GT	ACGS	BGS				3m47s	9.8	4.3	2.2			
Jnr 8 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BBC	BGS	GT	TSS	ACGS			NTR	2.8	5.4	19.5	8.3		
Jnr 7 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BGS	GT	ACGS	BBC	TSS	BSHS	NC	3m49s	5.5	3.1	6.8	15.4	28.5	NTR
Jnr 6 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BGS	GT	BBC	TSS	ACGS	BSHS	NC	3m39s	1.4	6.9	22.6	7.1	10.2	22.0
Jnr 5 <sup>th</sup> Quad	GT	TSS	BGS	BBC	ACGS	BSHS	NC	3m28s	0.7	1.8	4.0	12.1	25.0	35.0
Jnr 4 <sup>th</sup> Quad	BBC	GT	BGS	TSS	ACGS	BSHS	NC	3m48s	1.4	6.9	22.6	7.1	10.2	22.0
Jnr 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quad	GT	ACGS	BBC	TSS	BGS	NC	BSHS	3m33	1.8	4.2	10.4	3.0	8.2	14.9
Jnr 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quad	ACGS	BBC	TSS	GT	BGS	NC	BSHS	3m33s	0.7	5.6	1.6	0.7	14.5	7.9
Jnr 1st Quad	BGS	BSHS	BBC	TSS	NC	ACGS	GT		2.5	2.0	0.2	8.1	0.5	15.1

Note: NTR – No Time Recorded